MONSTER212-35AR

EriTY

1x Rear stack plate

With:

4x M6 lock nut

6x M6x30 flat head screw
4x M6 washer
4x M8 washer

Rear stacking plate becomes a new stacking rack
with screws and MONSTER-SA
(Under the nut, need to pad M8 washer and then add M6 washer)

I\ \‘v\‘
e

Y
0o
A
Ry

n
T
OO

O
Iy
AN
Do)
AN

Oy
P

WA
"

o
AN

1x front stack plate

With:

2x M6X35 flat head screw

Remove the fasten screws from the grille
Fasten with M6x35 screws

RUDIO

2x Rear connect rod
Fasten it with the
screws on the cabinet

S
)
&

=)

2x front connect rod
Fasten it with the
screws on the cabinet

© VERITY PRO AUDIO, Lille, France - all rights reserved



